
LOT 10 BLK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

ORB 777-820, 832-2241, 984-2794,

TYRE RUSSELL SR/TYRE ROSALIND MARIE
P O BOX 1634
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1634

09-4S-16-02818-110

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/06/2024 tommy 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

35,116
11,375
18,500
64,991
7,131
57,860

0
57,860
64,991

0

64,991

1209/2409 2/08/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL A TYRE SR (SI

RUSSELL TYRE SR & R

1208/2796 12/21/2010 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMA KEEN

RUSSELL TYRE SR
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LAND:3:1: 0.51 AC

XFOB:1:1: 1994 SPRINGDALE MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 10 BLOCK A TROY HEIGHTS

PRMT:1:1: 28X52 1993

000051049 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2024

7314 M H 60 06/29/1993

HX Base Yr

187 SW BESSIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,296 112.9000 67.74 87,791 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 35,116

1,296 1,296 35,116

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 450.00 UT 4.50 4.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,215

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,160

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

11,375

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH131.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


